Eutech 700 Series
Bench Meters
• pH • ORP • Ion • Conductivity • TDS
• Dissolved Oxygen • Temperature
Features •	Simple	Operation
•	Dual	Measurement	Includes
	 Temperature	Display	With	All	Readings
•	100	Point	Memory

control • Recirculating systems • Waste water • Industrial process systems • General use in laboratories
• Titration • Quality assurance • Ecological studies • Food-processing
Ordering Information
Model Order Code Part No. Description
pH ECPH70042S 01X541605 Eutech	pH	700	Meter	With	pH	Electrode	(ECFC7252101B),
	 	 	 ATC	Probe	(PH5TEMB01P),	Integral	Electrode	Holder
   & 100/240 VAC Adapter
pH ECPH70040S 01X541603	 Eutech	pH	700	Meter	With	Integral	Electrode	Holder
   & 100/240 VAC Adapter
pH ECPH70040 01X541601	 Eutech	pH	700	Meter	100/240	VAC	Adapter
Ion ECION7004S 01X541609	 Eutech	Ion	700	Meter	With	Integral	Electrode	Holder
   & 100/240 VAC Adapter
CON ECCON70043S 01X543401	 Eutech	CON	700	Meter	With	Conductivity/ATC
	 	 	 Probe	(CONSEN9501D),	Integral	Electrode	Holder
   & 100/240 VAC Adapter
DO ECDO70042S 01X543501 Eutech	DO	700	Meter	With	Dissolved	Oxygen/ATC
	 	 	 Probe	(DO6HANDY),	Integral	Electrode	Holder
   & 100/240 VAC Adapter
PC ECPC70043S 01X543601 Eutech	PC	700	Meter	With	pH	Electrode	(ECFC7252101B),
	 	 	 Conductivity/ATC	Probe	(CONSEN9501D),	Integral
	 	 	 Electrode	Holder	&	100/240	VAC	Adapter
Meters
Model Order Code Part No. Description
Others 60X030130 60X030130 SMPS, 100/240 VAC, 9 V, 6 W
   Power Adapter
Accessories
Model Order Code Part No. Description
pH ECBU1BT 01X211211	 pH	1.68	Buffer	Solution
pH ECBU4BT 01X211201	 pH	4.01	Buffer	Solution
pH ECBU686BT 01X211242	 pH	6.86	Buffer	Solution
pH ECBU7BT 01X211202	 pH	7.00	Buffer	Solution
pH ECBU918BT 01X211271 pH	9.18	Buffer	Solution
pH ECBU10BT 01X211203	 pH	10.01	Buffer	Solution
pH ECBU12BT 01X211212	 pH	12.45	Buffer	Solution
pH ECDPCBT 01X211216 Protein Cleaning Solution For
	 	 	 pH	Electrode
pH ECRE005 01X211205	 Storage	Solution	For	pH	Electrode
ORP ECORPPRE 01X081500 ORP	Pre-Treatment	Solution	(475	mV)
ORP ECORPQUIN 01X062700	 ORP	Quinhydrone	255
   (255 mV, ±15 mV @ 25 ºC) Solution
ORP ECORPQUIN086 01X211215 ORP	Quinhydrone	86	(86	mV)	Solution
CON ECCON84BT 01X211241 84 μS Conductivity Standard Solution
CON ECCON1413BT 01X211207 1413 μS Conductivity Standard Solution
CON ECCON1288BT 01X211210 12.88 mS Conductivity Standard
   Solution
CON ECCON1118BT 01X211244 111.8 mS Conductivity Standard
   Solution
TDS EC442300BT 01X109102 300 ppm 442 Standard Calibration
   Solution
TDS EC4421000BT 01X109104 1000 ppm 442 Standard Calibration